HSN/SAC

Tax Amount (in words)

Total 2.OO cm

Thls rs a Computer Generaled Invorce

t 9,500.00
E &OI

Taxable
Value
8,050.84

Total 8,050.84

CGST
Rate Amount

9./,, 724 5A
724.58

SGST/U ] GS T

Rate Amount
9.h 724 58

724.5a

fotal
lax Amounl

1 ,449 16
1,449.16

Rematus:
14.12.2025

INR One Thousand Four Hundred Forty Nine and Sixteen paise Only
Company's Bank Details
A"/c Holde/s Name : R6 lnfra
Bank Name I lclcl BANK
A./c No I 23'1905000854
Branch & IFS Code SAKETH & 1C1C0002319

Declaration
We declare that this Involce shows the actual price of lhe goods

described and that all particulars are true and correct